Grant Titles

Alexander Community-Driven Broadband Project

Alna Tidewater Round 14

Alton Round 14 & 11

Appleton & Hope Community-Driven Broadband Project
Argyle OTELCO Round 15

Plunkett Pond Benedicta

Somerset County Community-Driven Broadband Project

Bowdoinham LLCI Round 14

Bremen Tidewater Round 15

Bristol Community-Driven Broadband Project

Lowell & Burlington; Fiber to the Premise Webb Cove Lowell
Cambridge Premium Choice Round 14

Islestord Cranberry Isles Round 11

Dedham Area Provider Expansion Project

Plymouth & Dixmont Round 13

Dover-Foxcroft Area Provider Expansion Project
Eastbrook Community-Driven Broadband Project

Maple Grove Fort Fairfield Round 11

Georgetown Community-Driven Broadband Project

Fiber to the Premise Notched Pond Area Gray New Gloucester
Greenville Provider Expansion Project

Hudson Premium Choice Round 15

Indian Township Community-Driven Broadband Project
Long Island FTTP Community-Driven Broadband Project
Monson Provider Expansion Project

Northport Provider Expansion Projects

Orland & Surry Provider Expansion Project; Newbury Neck
Fiber Surry

Burlock Road Presque Isle Provider Expansion Project
Totals

Communities
Alexander

Alna

Alton

Appleton, Hope
Argyle

Benedicta, Stacyville

Big Moose, Harfords Point,
Jackman, Long Pond, Misery
Gore, Moose River, Moosehead
Junction, Rockwood Strip T1 R1

NBKP, Sandwich Academy Grant,

Sapling, Taunton & Raynham
Academy Grant, Tomhegan

Bowdoinham

Bremen

Bristol

Burlington, Lowell
Cambridge, Parkman
Cranberry Isles

Dedham, Ellsworth, Holden
Dixmont, Plymouth
Dover-Foxcroft, Garland
Eastbrook

Easton, Fort Fairfield
Georgetown

Gray, New Gloucester
Greenville

Hudson

Indian Township

Long Island

Monson

Northport

Orland, Surry

Presque Isle

ConnectMaine Authority
Awarded Infrastructure Grants

Firms

Pioneer Broadband
LCI

OTELCO

LCI

OTELCO

Pioneer Broadband

Premium Choice Broadband

LCI

LCI

LCI

OTELCO

Premium Choice Broadband
Axiom Technologies

Premium Choice Broadband
OTELCO

Premium Choice Broadband
Consolidated Communications
Pioneer Broadband

Axiom Technologies
OTELCO

Premium Choice Broadband
Premium Choice Broadband
Pioneer Broadband
Consolidated Communications
Premium Choice Broadband
GWI

Premium Choice Broadband

Pioneer Broadband

Premises  Unserved Density of Project

405
155
362
1378
136
168

2014

437
400
2701
168
382
210
1234
566
78
460
34
1044
146
196
468
320
416
336
334

625

89
15262

184
130
293
1034
131
125

1735

217
100
257
138
263
180
1208
127
78
410
10
1044
36
196
448
320
216
324
334

625

89
10252

40.9
9.1

18.9
11.3
11.1

214

17.5
14.7
13.5
20.7

9.1
19.2

13.4

14.6
14.6
14.5
22.6
14.0
21.0

18.9

9.5
16.7

Costs
$491.,429
$273,173
$887,230
$1,764,380
$264,389
$257,366

$5,068,500

$507,330
$532,366
$876,582
$210,555
$680,001
$742,640
$3,289,690
$153,826
$380,600
$1,162,500
$104,824
$3,712,043
$60,000
$652,600
$762,820
$424.768
$731,317
$1,156,800
$840,877

$1,545,600
$248,189

Awards
$147,000.00
$92,500.00
$338,000.00
$705,752.00
$60,937.50
$184,650.00

$1,824,660.00

$90,000.00
$120,000.00
$141,150.00
$93,000.00
$200,000.00
$69,066.00

$1,205,737.00

$103,665.00
$154,143.00
$410,000.00

$59,824.00
$858,365.00

$45,000.00
$313,248.00
$300,000.00
$105,056.00
$388,800.00
$577,243.00
$657,909.00

$674,530.00
$161,322.85

$27,782,394 $10,081,558.35

29.9%
33.9%
38.1%
40.0%
23.0%
71.7%

36.0%

17.7%
22.5%
16.1%
44.2%
29.4%
9.3%
36.5%
67.4%
40.5%
35.3%
57.1%
23.1%
50.0%
48.0%
39.3%
24.7%
53.2%
49.9%
77.9%

43.6%

65.0%
36.3%
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Percent of Cost Status

Started
Done
Done
Started
Done
Done

Started

Done
Done
Started
Done
Done
Done
Started
Done
Started
Started
Done
Progress
Done
Started
Done
Started
Started
Started
Started

Started

Started
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